02-4 Nylon Roller Slides
Railing system, for metal drawer with height of 85, 118 & 150mm
SRW - for wooden back CR01 - With 2 connectors
single cross connector
rail length to be cut fo �t
1  Side rail set 2  Single cross rail
CR06 CR02 - With 2 connectors
4  Dual cross divider 3  Dual cross rail
3  +  4
1
3 4
2
1
dual cross connector
rail length to be cut fo �t
 Item No.      Drawer length    Rail length
 SRW-350     350mm                  327mm
 SRW-400     400mm                  377mm
 SRW-450     450mm                  427mm
 SRW-500     500mm                  477mm
 SRW-550     550mm                  527mm
029FOUR WINDS CORPORATION | www.fourwinds.com.tw
02
Slid
es